
Rodeo Program

Rodeo #2
Kingman

10/27/2024

Heartland Youth Rodeo

9th-12th Breakaway
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  1

KEITRA EDWARDS     0  2

SAGE PUTNAM     0  3

BRYNLEE TETRICK     0  4

OAKLEY WARD     0  5

ADDI JONES     0  6

5th-8th Breakaway
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

LANE WARD     0  1

BRILYN STAMM     0  3

PAYSON HAINES     0  4

PAITYN WENTE     0  5

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0  6

LEVI HENRY     0  7

ELLIE MURPHY     0  8

AVYN HEATON     0  9

WESTON DOWNARD     0 10

KAYCEE BROWN     0 11

HENRY GREGORY     0 12

CORD HEATON     0 13

GATLIN MCMILLAN     0 14

CINCH DAVIS     0 15

ATLEY JOHNSON     0 16

MAYLEY DECKER     0 17

TANNER MAY     0 18

ADDIE TANKERSLEY     0 19

JOVEY HENRY     0 20

2nd-4th Breakaway
Contestant City Back #
TRYAN PITTS     0  1

TINLEE BONTRAGER     0  2

ZAKARY RAPP     0  3

TATE MAHLANDT     0  4

KASH HOSKINSON     0  5

GENTRY DICK     0  6

LONDYN WENTE     0  7

TUCKER KAUFMAN     0  8

WILLIAM GREGORY     0  9

9th-12th Calf Tie Dn
Contestant City Back #
DAWSON WOOD     0  1

TUCKER CARLISLE     0  2

CASH ORR     0  3

CHASE ARTZ     0  4

STERLING SCRIBNER     0  5

5th-8th Ribbon ROPER
Contestant City Back #
HENRY GREGORY     0  1

KAYCEE BROWN     0  2

WESTON DOWNARD     0  3

5th-8th Ribbon RUN
Contestant City Back #
BRENTLEY DECKER     0  1

LANE WARD     0  2

KYNLEE MAHLANDT     0  3

2nd-4th Steer Breaka
Contestant City Back #
WILLIAM GREGORY     0  1

KASH HOSKINSON     0  2

MYKA SILLS     0  3

TATE MAHLANDT     0  4

TUCKER KAUFMAN     0  5

STERLING MAHLANDT     0  6

TINLEE BONTRAGER     0  7

TRYAN PITTS     0  8

LONDYN WENTE     0  9

5th-8th HEADING
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

PAYSON HAINES     0  1

KAYCEE BROWN     0  2

PISTOL PAYNE     0  3

LANE WARD     0  5

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0  6

MONTE BABCOCK     0  7

CORD HEATON     0  8

HENRY GREGORY     0  9

MAYLEY DECKER     0 10

ELLIE MURPHY     0 11

GATLIN MCMILLAN     0 12

WESTON DOWNARD     0 13

9th-12th HEADING
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  0

SAGE PUTNAM     0  1

TUCKER CARLISLE     0  2

DAWSON WOOD     0  3

OAKLEY WARD     0  4

CHASE ARTZ     0  5

BRYNLEE TETRICK     0  6

STERLING SCRIBNER     0  8

5th-8th HEELING
Contestant City Back #
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5th-8th HEELING
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

MAYLEY DECKER     0  1

GATLIN MCMILLAN     0  2

LANE WARD     0  3

CORD HEATON     0  4

WESTON DOWNARD     0  5

BRONSYN DOWDLE     0  6

MONTE BABCOCK     0  7

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0  9

HENRY GREGORY     0 10

9th-12th HEELING
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  0

STERLING SCRIBNER     0  1

WYATT SMARSH     0  2

CHASE ARTZ     0  3

OAKLEY WARD     0  4

TUCKER CARLISLE     0  6

5th-8th Steer Stopp
Contestant City Back #
LANE WARD     0  1

MONTE BABCOCK     0  2

GATLIN MCMILLAN     0  3

CORD HEATON     0  4

HENRY GREGORY     0  5

WESTON DOWNARD     0  6

9th-12th Steer Stop
Contestant City Back #
HUNTER CHOWNING     0  0

CHASE ARTZ     0  1

TUCKER CARLISLE     0  2

STERLING SCRIBNER     0  3

0 - 1 Dummy Roping
Contestant City Back #
BRAYER METCALF     0  0

KAMBRI METCALF     0  1

OAKLEE FLITZ     0  2

CARLEY BALL     0  3

WACEY BOSWELL     0  4

JAH'SI URBANO     0  5

HUTCH HEATON     0  6

JACE DECKER     0  7

CRAY HEATON     0  8

COLT HEATON     0  9

RYETT HOSKINSON     0 10

TRIPP TETRICK     0 11

0 - 1 Dummy Roping
Contestant City Back #
RALIN RAPP     0 12

WESLYN WINFREY     0 13

WYATT BREITHAUPT     0 15

5th-8th CHUTE DOGGIN
Contestant City Back #
BRENNIN DAVIS     0  0

WESTIN LANNING     0  1

WESLEY PRIEB     0  3

ETHAN TUPRIN     0  4

9th-12th CHUTE DOGGN
Contestant City Back #
GAGE JONES     0  1

DEVIN GUNTER     0  2

TUCKER CARLISLE     0  3

CHASE ARTZ     0  4

STERLING SCRIBNER     0  5

WYATT HENRY     0  6

WYATT SMARSH     0  7

9th-12th Pole Bendin
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  0

CHARLIE BOWERS     0  0

ELLISON TAYLOR     0  0

AVERY WEIS     0  1

STELLA CHOWNING     0  2

GRACE CHADD     0  3

ADDI JONES     0  4

ALEXA THOMPSON     0  5

MADELYN POEPPERLING     0  6

KEITRA EDWARDS     0  8

HADLEY GARRISON     0  9

AUDREY TETRICK     0 10

KAYCEE SWAN     0 11

BREANNA FISHER     0 12

OAKLEY WARD     0 13

RAMANDA WINGFIELD     0 14

MORGAN BRAND     0 15

MELINA DUCOMMUN     0 16

ADDYSON BELT     0 17

TORI FRIESS     0 18

EMERSON HOPPES     0 20

TEAGAN DICK     0 21

KRISTYN MCANDREW     0 22

MAKYNNA ALLENBACH     0 23

KATE WITTE     0 24

LAKYN ALLENBACH     0 25

SILVANA BACA     0 26
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9th-12th Pole Bendin
Contestant City Back #
EMALEE ETHERIDGE     0 28

5th -8th  Pole Bend
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

PAITYN WENTE     0  1

BRILYN STAMM     0  2

KYNLEE MAHLANDT     0  3

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0  4

CALLI KELLER     0  5

MADILYNN CREADICK     0  6

KENDALL BONNER     0  7

JOZLYNN HEINRICH     0  8

JALEIGH BURGAN     0  9

HARPER GARRISON     0 10

WREN WINFREY     0 11

MAYLEY DECKER     0 12

AVYN HEATON     0 14

HARPER TATOM     0 15

PAYSON HAINES     0 16

HALLIE BONNER     0 17

ATLEY JOHNSON     0 18

BRECKYN LINDEN     0 19

JAIDYN LINDEN     0 21

KAYCEE BROWN     0 22

KIMBER EPP     0 23

KYNLIE BURGAN     0 24

JOVEY HENRY     0 25

EMMA HANSEN     0 26

2nd-4th Pole Bending
Contestant City Back #
GENTRY DICK     0  1

WILLIAM GREGORY     0  2

BRAELYN BARINGER     0  3

COLTEN REH     0  4

COLLINS HEATON     0  5

STERLING MAHLANDT     0  6

WRAYLEE WINFREY     0  7

ZAKARY RAPP     0  8

MYKA SILLS     0  9

LONDYN WENTE     0 10

TY BREITHAUPT     0 11

LEAH TURPIN     0 12

TRYAN PITTS     0 13

KASH HOSKINSON     0 14

NOLAN BARINGER     0 15

JAXSON PITTS     0 16

TATE MAHLANDT     0 17

0 - 1 Pole Bending
Contestant City Back #
JAH'SI URBANO     0  1

KIRSTYN LINDEN     0  2

CARLEY BALL     0  3

TAELA FORCUM     0  4

OAKLEE FLITZ     0  5

HUTCH HEATON     0  6

PARKER REH     0  7

ASPEN CRAWFORD     0  8

COLT HEATON     0  9

WESLYN WINFREY     0 10

CRAY HEATON     0 11

JACE DECKER     0 12

WYATT BREITHAUPT     0 13

RALIN RAPP     0 14

0 - 1 Barrel Racing
Contestant City Back #
CARLEY BALL     0  1

COLT HEATON     0  2

PARKER REH     0  3

OAKLEE FLITZ     0  4

WACEY BOSWELL     0  5

WESLYN WINFREY     0  6

HUTCH HEATON     0  7

JACE DECKER     0  8

CRAY HEATON     0  9

TRIPP TETRICK     0 10

KAMBRI METCALF     0 11

TAELA FORCUM     0 12

ASPEN CRAWFORD     0 13

RYETT HOSKINSON     0 14

RALIN RAPP     0 15

KIRSTYN LINDEN     0 16

WYATT BREITHAUPT     0 17

JAH'SI URBANO     0 18

LEXI KANNGIESSER     0 19

2nd-4th Barrel Racin
Contestant City Back #
TRYAN PITTS     0  1

GENTRY DICK     0  2

COLLINS HEATON     0  3

ZAKARY RAPP     0  4

STERLING MAHLANDT     0  5

COLTEN REH     0  6

NOLAN BARINGER     0  7

TY BREITHAUPT     0  8

KATHERINE KANNGIESSER     0  9

JAXSON PITTS     0 10
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2nd-4th Barrel Racin
Contestant City Back #
BRAELYN BARINGER     0 11

KASH HOSKINSON     0 12

LONDYN WENTE     0 13

WILLIAM GREGORY     0 14

LANE METCALF     0 15

WRAYLEE WINFREY     0 16

LEAH TURPIN     0 17

TATE MAHLANDT     0 18

MYKA SILLS     0 19

GW PACK     0 20

5th-8th Barrel Racin
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

PAITYN WENTE     0  1

BRILYN STAMM     0  2

MADILYNN CREADICK     0  3

KIMBER EPP     0  4

MAYLEY DECKER     0  5

ATLEY JOHNSON     0  6

EMMA HANSEN     0  7

JOZLYNN HEINRICH     0  9

BRECKYN LINDEN     0 10

HARPER GARRISON     0 11

ELLIE MURPHY     0 12

AVYN HEATON     0 13

JOVEY HENRY     0 14

KAYCEE BROWN     0 15

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0 16

JALEIGH BURGAN     0 17

HARPER TATOM     0 18

KYNLEE MAHLANDT     0 19

PAYSON HAINES     0 21

CALLI KELLER     0 22

HALLIE BONNER     0 23

JAIDYN LINDEN     0 24

KENDALL BONNER     0 25

KYNLIE BURGAN     0 26

GRACE DAVIS     0 27

9th-12th Barrel Raci
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  0

CHARLIE BOWERS     0  0

ELLISON TAYLOR     0  0

ADDYSON BELT     0  1

KEITRA EDWARDS     0  2

MADELYN POEPPERLING     0  3

STELLA CHOWNING     0  4

9th-12th Barrel Raci
Contestant City Back #
CHEYENNE JOHNSON     0  6

SILVANA BACA     0  7

REBEKAH ETHERIDGE     0  8

KATE WITTE     0  9

AVERY WEIS     0 10

ALEXA THOMPSON     0 12

RAMANDA WINGFIELD     0 13

OAKLEY WARD     0 14

EMALEE ETHERIDGE     0 15

MELINA DUCOMMUN     0 16

TEAGAN DICK     0 17

AVA CHADD     0 18

GRACE CHADD     0 19

BREANNA FISHER     0 20

AUDREY TETRICK     0 22

EMERSON HOPPES     0 23

TORI FRIESS     0 24

HADLEY GARRISON     0 25

MORGAN BRAND     0 26

KRISTYN MCANDREW     0 27

ADDI JONES     0 28

KAYCEE SWAN     0 29

0 - 1 Goat Tying
Contestant City Back #
BRAYER METCALF     0  0

HUTCH HEATON     0  1

CARLEY BALL     0  2

RALIN RAPP     0  3

OAKLEE FLITZ     0  4

TEIGHTON TETRICK     0  5

RYETT HOSKINSON     0  6

WESLYN WINFREY     0  7

PARKER REH     0  8

CRAY HEATON     0  9

COLT HEATON     0 11

WYATT BREITHAUPT     0 12

KAMBRI METCALF     0 13

JACE DECKER     0 14

ASPEN CRAWFORD     0 15

TRIPP TETRICK     0 16

JAH'SI URBANO     0 17

WACEY BOSWELL     0 18

TAELA FORCUM     0 19

2nd-4th Goat (girls)
Contestant City Back #
BRAELYN BARINGER     0  1

GENTRY DICK     0  2
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2nd-4th Goat (girls)
Contestant City Back #
LONDYN WENTE     0  3

TINLEE BONTRAGER     0  4

COLLINS HEATON     0  5

MYKA SILLS     0  6

2nd-4th Goats (boys)
Contestant City Back #
TATE MAHLANDT     0  1

TUCKER KAUFMAN     0  2

LANE METCALF     0  3

WILLIAM GREGORY     0  4

TRYAN PITTS     0  5

JAXSON PITTS     0  6

CADE BALL     0  7

STERLING MAHLANDT     0  8

KASH HOSKINSON     0  9

COLTEN REH     0 10

ZAKARY RAPP     0 11

GW PACK     0 12

NOLAN BARINGER     0 13

5th-8th Goats(girls)
Contestant City Back #
DALLY UMPHENOUR     0  0

ADDIE TANKERSLEY     0  1

AVYN HEATON     0  2

KYNLEE MAHLANDT     0  3

EMMA HANSEN     0  4

HARPER GARRISON     0  5

PAYSON HAINES     0  6

BRILYN STAMM     0  7

KENDALL BONNER     0  9

HALLIE BONNER     0 10

KIMBER EPP     0 11

JOVEY HENRY     0 12

ATLEY JOHNSON     0 13

PAITYN WENTE     0 14

MAYLEY DECKER     0 15

TYNLEIGH MAHLANDT     0 16

BRENTLEY DECKER     0 17

5th-8th Goats (boys)
Contestant City Back #
LANE WARD     0  1

GATLIN MCMILLAN     0  2

HENRY GREGORY     0  3

TANNER MAY     0  4

WESTON DOWNARD     0  5

CINCH DAVIS     0  6

CORD HEATON     0  7

5th-8th Goats (boys)
Contestant City Back #
LEVI HENRY     0  8

9th-12th Goat Tying
Contestant City Back #
CARTER LAWRENCE     0  0

CHARLIE BOWERS     0  0

ELLISON TAYLOR     0  0

KEITRA EDWARDS     0  1

TORI FRIESS     0  2

LAKYN ALLENBACH     0  3

MORGAN BRAND     0  4

RAMANDA WINGFIELD     0  6

ADDI JONES     0  7

OAKLEY WARD     0  9

BRYNLEE TETRICK     0 10

MAKYNNA ALLENBACH     0 11

REBEKAH ETHERIDGE     0 12

HADLEY GARRISON     0 13

STELLA CHOWNING     0 14

AVERY WEIS     0 15

0 - 1 Sheep Riding
Contestant City Back #
CARLEY BALL     0  1

WESLYN WINFREY     0  2

RALIN RAPP     0  3

CRAY HEATON     0  4

BLAINE FROST     0  5

HUTCH HEATON     0  6

OAKLEE FLITZ     0  7

COLT HEATON     0  8

WACEY BOSWELL     0  9

JAH'SI URBANO     0 10

DOMINIC GRIDLEY     0 11

JACE DECKER     0 12

MADDIX SWINNEY     0 13

TRIPP TETRICK     0 14

PARKER REH     0 15

WYATT BREITHAUPT     0 16

9th-12th Bull Riding
Contestant City Back #
BRAYDON HELMERS     0  1

LINCOLN STRICK     0  2

CLAYTON MORGAN     0  3

COLTEN SCHIFFELBEIN     0  4

SHELDON THATCHER     0  5

TRACEUR ALEXANDER     0  6

DEVIN GUNTER     0  7

GAGE JONES     0  8
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9th-12th Bull Riding
Contestant City Back #
DIESEL PAYNE     0  9

WYATT SEASTROM     0 10

DUSTIN PETERS     0 11

5th-8th Bareback Str
Contestant City Back #
RUSTIN AYRES     0  1

2nd-4th Calf Riding
Contestant City Back #
EIVEN SEIM     0  0

ZANE STRICK     0  1

WILLIAM GREGORY     0  2

JAXSON HEINRICH     0  3

OLLIE CLEMONS     0  4

GW PACK     0  5

STERLING MAHLANDT     0  6

LONDYN WENTE     0  7

TATE MAHLANDT     0  9

CADE BALL     0 10

WILLIAM ZIMMERMAN     0 11

KASH HOSKINSON     0 12

5th-8th Steer Riding
Contestant City Back #
EIVEN SEIM-YBR     0  0

BRONSYN DOWDLE     0  1

JAXSON YBR- HEINRICH     0  2

GW YBR-PACK     0  3

ETHAN TUPRIN     0  4

CASE JANSSEN     0  5

LANE WARD     0  6

KASH YBR - HOSKINSON     0  7

LEVI HENRY     0  9

PISTOL PAYNE     0 10

BRODY DICK     0 11


